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EDVANTAGE INSTITUTE (SINGAPORE) CALENDAR 2025 
 

Term Dates Date Day Event 

TERM 1 
 

6th January 2025  
to  

28th March 2025 

6th January Monday First Day of School & Student Orientation 

29th – 30th January 
Wednesday - 

Thursday 
Chinese New Year (Public holiday) 

31st January Friday Chinese New Year (school closure) 

11th February Tuesday Chinese New Year Lunch  

20th – 21st 
 February 

Thursday-Friday 
Preparatory Course for FCE/IELTS 

(Mid-term Examination) 

21st February Friday 

CIE – Elementary/Intermediate/Upper 
Intermediate/Advanced 

Certificate in Foundation English 
Preparatory Course for Admission to Government Schools 

(Mid-term Examination) 

24th – 25th March Monday - Tuesday 
Preparatory Course for FCE/TOEFL/IELTS 

(Final Examination) 

25th March Tuesday 

CIE – Elementary/Intermediate/Upper 
Intermediate/Advanced 

Certificate in Foundation English 
Preparatory Course for Admission to Government Schools 

(Final Examination) 

28th March Friday School/Class Outing 

28th March Friday 
Parent-Teacher Meeting & 

End of the Term 

29th March – 1st April Saturday-Tuesday Term Break 

31st March Monday Hari Raya Puasa (Public holiday) 

 

Term Dates Date Day Event 

TERM 2 
 

2nd April 2025  
to  

24th June 2025 

2nd April Wednesday First Day of School & Student Orientation 

18th April Friday Good Friday (Public holiday) 

1st May Thursday Labour Day (Public holiday) 

12th May Monday Vesak Day (Public holiday) 

22nd -23rd May Thursday - Friday 
Preparatory Course for FCE /IELTS  

(Mid-term Examination) 

23rd May Friday 

CIE – Elementary/Intermediate/Upper 
Intermediate/Advanced 

Certificate in Foundation English 
Preparatory Course for Admission to Government Schools 

(Mid-term Examination) 

6th June Friday Hari Raya Haji (Public holiday) 

19th – 20th June Thursday - Friday 
Preparatory Course for FCE/IELTS 

(Final Examination) 

20th June Friday 

CIE – Elementary/Intermediate/Upper 
Intermediate/Advanced 

Certificate in Foundation English 
Preparatory Course for Admission to Government Schools 

(Final Examination) 

24th June Tuesday School/Class Outing 

24th June Tuesday 
Parent-Teacher Meeting & 

End of the Term 

25th June – 30th June  Wednesday-Monday Term Break 
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Term Dates Date Day Event 

TERM 3 
 

1st July 2025  
to 

23rd September 
2025 

1st July Tuesday First Day of School & Student Orientation 

9th August Saturday National Day (Public holiday) 

11th August Monday National Day (Public holiday – in lieu) 

20th - 21st August 
Wednesday - 

Thursday 
Preparatory Course for FCE /IELTS  

(Mid-term Examination) 

21st August Wednesday 

CIE – Elementary/Intermediate/Upper-Intermediate/ 
Advanced 

Certificate in Foundation English 
Preparatory Course for Admission to Government Schools 

(Mid-term Examination) 

18th – 19th 
 September 

Thursday - Friday 
Preparatory Course for FCE/TOEFL/IELTS 

(Final Examination) 

19th September Friday 

CIE – Elementary/Intermediate/Upper-Intermediate/ 
Advanced 

Certificate in Foundation English 
Preparatory Course for Admission to Government Schools 

(Final Examination) 

23rd September Tuesday School/Class Outing 

23rd September Tuesday 
Parent-Teacher Meeting & 

End of the Term 

24th September -
30th September 

Wednesday-
Tuesday 

Term Break 

 
 
 

Term Dates Date Day Event 

TERM 4 
 

01st October 
2025 

to 
 22nd December 

2025 

01st October Wednesday First Day of School & Student Orientation 

20th October Monday Deepavali (Public holiday) 

20th – 21st 
 November 

Thursday - Friday 
Preparatory Course for FCE/IELTS  

(Mid-term Examination) 

21st November Friday 

CIE – Elementary/Intermediate/Upper-Intermediate/ 
Advanced 

Certificate in Foundation English 
Preparatory Course for Admission to Government Schools 

(Mid-term Examination) 

18th – 19th 
December 

Thursday - Friday 
Preparatory Course for FCE/ IELTS 

(Final Examination) 

19th December Friday 

CIE – Elementary/Intermediate/Upper-Intermediate/ 
Advanced 

Certificate in Foundation English 
Preparatory Course for Admission to Government Schools 

(Final Examination) 

22nd December Monday 
Class Outing /Christmas Celebration,  

Parent-Teacher Meeting  
& End of the Term 

23rd December – 
31st December 

Tuesday-
Wednesday 

Term Break 

 
*At the time of printing, the information and dates contained herein are correct. This calendar is subject to change at the discretion of the school. 

 
 


